
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02455 SREELEKHA MITRA General 382 90 472

2 S00475 ANWESHA PAL General 363 95 458

3 S02141 DISHA SAHA General 370 86 456

4 S01793 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 90 455

5 S00242 RAJOSHREE DAS OBC(B) 353 91 444

6 S01916 PRAPTI DAS General 358 83 441

7 S01713 ISHITA DATTA General 361 80 441

8 S01929 HIRANYA BANERJEE General 350 90 440

9 S00059 DIDRIKSHA PAL General 365 74 439

10 S02438 SATHI KHAN General 347 90 437

11 S02959 MANDIRA CHAKRABORTY General 341 94 435

12 S03020 RAJASI DEB General 345 89 434

13 S01181 SAHEBA SULTANA OBC(A) 342 90 432

14 S02226 SHREYA DAS General 345 87 432

15 S02054 SNEHA MATI General 351 80 431

16 S02711 PAYEL ROY General 351 80 431

17 S03384 ADWAYA GHOSH General 334 94 428

18 S03184 SATHI ROY SC 345 82 427

19 S02515 DISHA NAG General 340 87 427

20 S02323 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 85 424

21 S02347 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 75 424

22 S02091 SUPARNA ROY General 342 81 423

23 S02871 LAKSHMI SHEET General 346 77 423

24 S03111 SURANJANA SAHA General 327 96 423

25 S02714 RIYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 341 81 422

26 S03294 RITOMA SANYAL General 340 80 420

27 S02962 ANINDITA DAS General 336 84 420

28 S02358 SAYANI SANTRA General 342 77 419

29 S01773 BINITA GHOSH General 338 77 415

30 S01367 SUPRITI ROY SC 333 80 413

31 S02596 NEHA DUTTA PRAMANIK General 335 77 412

32 S01255 SHREYA SINGHA General 330 80 410

33 S01984 PRIYANKA DEY General 334 76 410

34 S00731 SRIJANI PATRA SC 338 70 408

35 S01441 SHREYA GHOSH General 330 77 407

36 S01727 MOUNI SANTRA General 322 84 406

37 S02816 AVISIKTA DEY General 321 85 406

38 S02256 SNEHA HAID SC 321 84 405

39 S02009 SRISHTI MUKHERJEE General 330 73 403
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40 S02612 SANJITA BISWAS SC 327 76 403

41 S02511 DISHA MONDAL SC 337 66 403

42 S01977 ANKANA BAR SC 332 70 402

43 S01646 KOYEL DAS General 322 80 402

44 S01540 DIPIKA ADAK General 321 80 401

45 S00799 KOYEL DAS SC 325 76 401

46 S00758 KOYEL KOLEY General 323 75 398

47 S01574 RESHMA KHATOON General 322 76 398

48 S02237 MAMON MODAK OBC(B) 318 80 398

49 S02598 SHRITAMA GHOSH OBC(B) 314 84 398

50 S02846 MEHANAJ BANU General 321 74 395

51 S02024 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 71 395

52 S01739 SOUMILI GHOSH OBC(B) 313 80 393

53 S01434 PRIYA GUCHHAYIT General 312 80 392

54 S00300 BARNALI MAJHI General 308 84 392

55 S02996 SHREYA GHORUI General 301 90 391

56 S00183 RIKTA CHAKRABORTY General 308 80 388

57 S00461 PRITI DEY General 305 80 385

58 S01753 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 70 385

59 S01692 PUSPITA DAS General 315 70 385

60 S02584 LALITA SARKAR OBC(B) 304 81 385

61 S02472 RIMPA MONDAL General 299 86 385

62 S02481 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313 71 384

63 S02730 MOUPIYA PODDAR SC 316 68 384

64 S02130 SRIJA SANNYASI OBC(B) 304 80 384

65 S00297 ARIMA BERA General 308 76 384

66 S01826 SHREYA GHOSAL General 298 85 383

67 S01620 SOHINI BHATTACHARYYA General 311 71 382

68 S00012 SUSMITA DESHMUKH SC 309 73 382

69 S00380 SUDIPTA NANDI General 304 78 382

70 S03285 KOYEL DAS General 302 80 382

71 S00510 SRIJANI DAS General 304 77 381

72 S01460 POULAMI BHAR OBC(B) 307 74 381

73 S02277 BRISTI DAS General 306 74 380

74 S00913 SAGARIKA PATRA SC 310 70 380

75 S02963 ADRIJA DAS General 300 77 377

76 S02493 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 303 73 376

77 S00442 SUKANYA GHOSH OBC(B) 283 90 373

78 S00023 BRISHTI KOLEY General 303 70 373

79 S00132 RAKHI SANTRA SC 300 73 373

80 S01925 MOUMITA DAS General 314 58 372

81 S02266 ATREYEE BARUI General 287 84 371

82 S01969 SUSAMA MANNA General 301 70 371

83 S00903 SUKRITI LANGAL General 300 71 371

84 S02779 SOUMITA SANTRA General 293 74 367

85 S02832 SHRABONI MONDAL General 294 73 367

86 S00825 NANDINI MAJUMDAR General 292 74 366



87 S01002 RIKTA KOLEY General 286 80 366

88 S02203 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 67 366

89 S01660 SUMONA HAMBIR SC 294 71 365

90 S00521 ANKITA SAHA General 295 70 365

91 S03166 MEGHA BHATTACHARJEE General 293 72 365

92 S02670 SRIJANI CHATTERJEE General 295 68 363

93 S01909 SUMANA CHAL OBC(B) 293 70 363

94 S02067 TAMALI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 297 65 362

95 S01021 SATHI KOLEY General 287 75 362

96 S00823 MOUMITA PAL OBC(B) 286 75 361

97 S02158 POULAMI BHATTACHARYA General 289 72 361

98 S02646 ILORA MANDAL General 281 80 361

99 S02665 `SHREYASHI DUTTA General 298 63 361

100 S03387 BIPASHA DAS SC 291 70 361

101 S03032 ANWAYEE DAS SC 282 78 360

102 S02508 ANWAYEE DAS SC 282 78 360

103 S01105 DITAN DE General 286 73 359

104 S01966 ARPITA MALIK General 278 80 358

105 S01391 SJAN BAG General 287 70 357

106 S01397 UJAN BAG General 287 70 357

107 S02632 RUPANJANA DE General 293 64 357

108 S02799 SHRIJA SIL OBC(B) 282 75 357

109 S00808 ANKITA GHOSH General 283 72 355

110 S00079 SOHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 280 75 355

111 S00035 SANCHITA MONDAL General 292 63 355

112 S00943 TRISHA MAN SC 283 71 354

113 S03080 PIYASA NATH General 308 46 354

114 S03092 PRIYANKA ROY SC 284 68 352

115 S00557 SUDIPA BAG General 272 80 352

116 S00938 MOUPIYA ADHIKARY General 290 61 351

117 S02365 ANANYA PAKIRA General 287 64 351

118 S00554 MONAMI SAHA General 280 68 348

119 S02154 ANKITA GUCHAIT General 277 70 347

120 S01786 SNEHOSREE ACHARJEE General 280 66 346

121 S01069 SWAGATA KALEY General 281 65 346

122 S02599 JHUNU NAYEK General 276 70 346

123 S03348 RANJANA JADAV General 273 72 345

124 S01384 SIMA MONDAL OBC(A) 279 65 344

125 S02291 ATTMOJA CHOWDHURY General 275 66 341

126 S00836 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 71 340

127 S02811 PUJA NANDI OBC(B) 277 63 340

128 S00820 SNEHA SAMANTA General 267 70 337

129 S01049 DISHA MITRA General 273 64 337

130 S02286 SHREYA DAS General 272 65 337

131 S02153 SAPNA MALIK SC 277 60 337

132 S02187 SANIYA KHAN OBC(B) 272 64 336

133 S00383 MOUMITA SASMAL General 264 70 334



134 S01103 NANDITA LENKA General 263 70 333

135 S00626 SHRABANI NAYEK General 255 77 332

136 S02823 TEST RUPALI DUTTA General 272 59 331

137 S01440 MITA ROY SC 264 65 329

138 S02159 MONISHA MONDAL General 268 61 329

139 S02945 JYOTI MALIK General 257 71 328

140 S00774 SREERUPA BASU General 265 62 327

141 S00462 MONJIRA CHATTERJEE General 264 63 327

142 S00347 DEBOSMITA DEB General 257 66 323

143 S00962 SRISTI DAS General 260 63 323

144 S02620 AYANTIKA PATRA SC 257 65 322

145 S00081 NISHANEE BISWAS General 261 60 321

146 S00306 SNEHA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 256 64 320

147 S00785 SONALI SHAW OBC(B) 247 72 319

148 S01939 MRITTIKA DHOLEY OBC(B) 237 80 317

149 S01554 PRIYANKA SINGH General 249 68 317

150 S00303 RUPSA MAITY General 258 57 315

151 S01403 PARUL MALIK SC 247 67 314

152 S00530 PRITI DEB General 248 64 312

153 S00734 ARJYAMA CHAKRABORTY General 249 62 311

154 S02882 SUDIPA SAHA General 247 64 311

155 S03172 MUN PAUL SEN General 256 54 310

156 S00503 DIYA SARKAR General 241 68 309

157 S02459 ANUSHREE GIRI General 252 57 309

158 S01494 SUCHETA DEY General 248 60 308

159 S01820 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 70 308

160 S00013 DIYA SARKAR General 240 68 308

161 S01199 ANAMIKA DUTTA General 240 68 308

162 S00556 RONITA KUNDU General 246 60 306

163 S01638 ESHIKA MANNA General 253 52 305

164 S01628 ADITI KARMAKAR OBC(B) 227 77 304

165 S02207 RITWIKA DE General 246 57 303

166 S01112 RUPSA BAUL General 241 62 303

167 S02311 TRISHA KOLEY General 237 65 302

168 S01556 MAMONI BARMAN SC 239 63 302

169 S01043 SOUMI PAUL General 240 61 301

170 S03210 SNEHA DEY General 244 57 301

171 S00815 PUJA DUTTA General 239 60 299

172 S01940 NURSIA KHATUN General 244 54 298

173 S01596 RIYA BURMAN SC 242 52 294

174 S00270 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE General 228 66 294

175 S00214 MOON SENAPATI General 235 58 293

176 S03081 JAYASREE SANTRA General 238 54 292

177 S02682 LAKSHMIMONI MURMU ST 234 58 292

178 S00351 ANITA PATRA General 238 53 291

179 S01691 RACHANA DEY General 236 54 290

180 S02559 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY General 225 65 290



181 S01026 SABA PARVEEN General 223 66 289

182 S00162 SATARUPA MUKHERJEE General 231 56 287

183 S00408 MADHURIMA ROY General 226 60 286

184 S00040 ANINDITA PATRA General 227 58 285

185 S00287 KOYEL DAS SC 223 60 283

186 S01624 KHUSHI SAHA General 225 58 283

187 S02605 LAXMIPRIYA DEY General 228 52 280

188 S01133 PRAJNA PARAMITA BARUI SC 224 53 277

189 S02879 MOULI MALIK SC 224 52 276

190 S00956 ANJANA SHEET General 221 54 275

191 S00955 TANISA GUPTA OBC(B) 217 56 273

192 S01626 RIYA THAKUR General 207 65 272

193 S01529 SHARMISTHA MAL General 218 53 271

194 S00666 SOVA KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 209 58 267

195 S01542 SMRITIKANA DAS SC 204 58 262

196 S01876 RITA KOLEY General 195 60 255

197 S01240 ARATI BEHERA OBC(B) 206 47 253

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03184 SATHI ROY SC 345 82 427

2 S01367 SUPRITI ROY SC 333 80 413

3 S00731 SRIJANI PATRA SC 338 70 408

4 S02256 SNEHA HAID SC 321 84 405

5 S02511 DISHA MONDAL SC 337 66 403

6 S02612 SANJITA BISWAS SC 327 76 403

7 S01977 ANKANA BAR SC 332 70 402

8 S00799 KOYEL DAS SC 325 76 401

9 S02024 JAYEETA CHOWDHURY SC 324 71 395

10 S02481 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313 71 384

11 S02730 MOUPIYA PODDAR SC 316 68 384

12 S00012 SUSMITA DESHMUKH SC 309 73 382

13 S00913 SAGARIKA PATRA SC 310 70 380

14 S00132 RAKHI SANTRA SC 300 73 373

15 S01660 SUMONA HAMBIR SC 294 71 365

16 S03387 BIPASHA DAS SC 291 70 361

17 S03032 ANWAYEE DAS SC 282 78 360

18 S02508 ANWAYEE DAS SC 282 78 360

19 S00943 TRISHA MAN SC 283 71 354

20 S03092 PRIYANKA ROY SC 284 68 352

21 S02153 SAPNA MALIK SC 277 60 337

22 S01440 MITA ROY SC 264 65 329

23 S02620 AYANTIKA PATRA SC 257 65 322

SC LIST



24 S01403 PARUL MALIK SC 247 67 314

25 S01556 MAMONI BARMAN SC 239 63 302

26 S01596 RIYA BURMAN SC 242 52 294

27 S00287 KOYEL DAS SC 223 60 283

28 S01133 PRAJNA PARAMITA BARUI SC 224 53 277

29 S02879 MOULI MALIK SC 224 52 276

30 S01542 SMRITIKANA DAS SC 204 58 262

31 S03370 RIMI BARIK SC 188 44 232

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02682 LAKSHMIMONI MURMU ST 234 58 292

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01181 SAHEBA SULTANA OBC(A) 342 90 432

2 S02323 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 85 424

3 S00079 SOHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 280 75 355

4 S01384 SIMA MONDAL OBC(A) 279 65 344

5 S00836 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269 71 340

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01793 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 90 455

2 S00242 RAJOSHREE DAS OBC(B) 353 91 444

3 S02347 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 75 424

4 S02714 RIYA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 341 81 422

5 S02598 SHRITAMA GHOSH OBC(B) 314 84 398

6 S02237 MAMON MODAK OBC(B) 318 80 398

7 S01739 SOUMILI GHOSH OBC(B) 313 80 393

8 S01753 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315 70 385

9 S02584 LALITA SARKAR OBC(B) 304 81 385

10 S02130 SRIJA SANNYASI OBC(B) 304 80 384

11 S01460 POULAMI BHAR OBC(B) 307 74 381

12 S02493 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 303 73 376

13 S00442 SUKANYA GHOSH OBC(B) 283 90 373

OBC(B) LIST

ST LIST
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14 S02203 SANUSHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 299 67 366

15 S01909 SUMANA CHAL OBC(B) 293 70 363

16 S02067 TAMALI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 297 65 362

17 S00823 MOUMITA PAL OBC(B) 286 75 361

18 S02799 SHRIJA SIL OBC(B) 282 75 357

19 S02811 PUJA NANDI OBC(B) 277 63 340

20 S02187 SANIYA KHAN OBC(B) 272 64 336

21 S00306 SNEHA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 256 64 320

22 S00785 SONALI SHAW OBC(B) 247 72 319

23 S01939 MRITTIKA DHOLEY OBC(B) 237 80 317

24 S01820 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238 70 308

25 S01628 ADITI KARMAKAR OBC(B) 227 77 304

26 S00955 TANISA GUPTA OBC(B) 217 56 273

27 S00666 SOVA KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 209 58 267

28 S01240 ARATI BEHERA OBC(B) 206 47 253

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02511 DISHA MONDAL SC 337 66 403

2 S01977 ANKANA BAR SC 332 70 402

3 S00962 SRISTI DAS General 260 63 323

PH LIST


